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BLASTOCYST FORM

Experiment no. Date Time Initial

Day 8 Date Kinetic score Morphology score

Well Total COC TOTAL BL BL. Rates % 1 
BL

2 
XB

3 
H

1 
Poor

2 
Good

3 
Excellent

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4

2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4

3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4

4-1
4-2
4-3
4-4

Calculation of scores:  # BL x 1 + # XB x 2 + # H x 3 = A
Total:  # BL + # XB + # H = B
Score: A/B 

BL = Blastocyst
XB = Expanded Blastocyst
H = Hatched


